—

Temperature (°C)

Humidity (%)

Speed (Kph)

32.0

31.8

31.6

31.4

6 Hours of Monza
F1 Academy
Race 2

Weather Report

Air Temperature

Temperature (°C)

31.0

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

55

5.0

45

4.0

3.5

3.0

25

20

Session Time

Humidity

Pressure (mBar)

Session Time

Wind Speed

Direction (Degrees)

Session Time

Track Temperature

40

39.6

39.2

38.8

998.04

998.00

997.96

997.92

997.88

997.84

997.80

|
Session Time

Pressure

997.76

Session Time

Wind Direction

North=0°360°
360

320

280

240

200

160

120

80

40

East=90° South=180° West=270°

Session Time

Track Status:

08/07/2023 Page 1/ 1



